/ 279rev. 2023-09
/ Level / Membrane Level-Monitoring
Level-Measurement and -monitoring
PROFI
MESS GMBH
address Schleusenstraße 3 | D-27568 Bremerhaven | Germany | tel +49 (0)471 98 24 151
fax +49 (0)471 98 24 152 | mail info@profimess.de | web profimess.com
MS-04

A = aluminium
K = plastic (fiberglass reinforced)
Ordering Codes:
Possible Combinations:
Electrical Connection:
Type Membrane Bulk temperature
MS-04.E NBR / Viton
stainless steel 1.4301
-20. . .+60 °C
(housing aluminium +80°C)
MS-04.F NBR / Viton -20. . .+60 °C
(housing aluminium +80°C)
MS-04.B NBR
Viton
stainless steel 1.4301
-20. . .+80 °C
-20. . .+150 °C
-20. . .+200 °C
MS-04.D NBR / Viton -20. . .+70 °C
Type Membrane Mounting ring Housing
MS-04.E NBR / Viton / SS Zn-plated steel / SS plastic
MS-04.E SS SS aluminium
MS-04.F NBR / Viton Zn-plated steel / SS plastic